
Plastic (PET) Strap

FROMM extrude both smooth and

embossed Plastic (PET) strapping from

9 mm to 32 mm widths and various

densities to suit a wide variety of

strapping equipment.

Market leading plastic strap solutions for

every industry and application.

FROMM is a global manufacturer of

Polyester (PET) strap with three plants

around the world. FROMM strap

manufacturing plants all use modern

extrusion methods and our global

Manufacturing Manager ensures that each

plant maintains the same exacting

standards and methods.

To meet specific customer requirements, we

can custom engineer the strapping

properties, including elongation and

retained tension, which is critical in

industries such as food & beverage, paper

and baling. Short run customised strapping

with different colours and the ability to print

on the strapping for clear product

identification is also available.

High impact resistance 

Elastic memory 

Corrosion resistant 

Stronger than steel strapping

Hand and machine grades 

Smooth or embossed surface 

High cost saving compared to steel 

Safe handling - reduces risk of employee injury

Easy to use

Can pull high tension

Approved in all inudustries

Compatible with most brands of machine and tools

Benefits

Features



PET Strap 
4960.23GEMB
4960.2026TECO-S
4960.2030EMB
4961.2040EMB
4961.2040ECO-S
4961.2055EMB
4961.80GEMB
4961.80BEMB
4961.100ECO-S
4961.100GEMB
4961.100BEMB
4960.100GET
4961.127GEMB
4960.21EF
4960.2055T
4960.206
4960.2065
4961.2070F
4961.2080EMB
4960.2026TECO-J
4960.2026TECO-SJ
4960.2040EMBSJ
4960.2055EMBSJT
4960.2055SJT
4960.100BEMBJ
4960.127EMBJ
4960.127EMBSJB
4960.127EMBSJT

Strap Dimensions (W x T)
12.5 x 0.70 mm
15.5 x 0.68 mm
15.5 x 0.76 mm
15.5 x 0.90 mm
15.0 x 0.95 mm
15.5 x 1.00 mm
19.0 x 0.80 mm
19.0 x 0.80 mm
19.0 x 0.80 mm
19.0 x 1.00 mm
19.0 x 1.00 mm
19.0 x 1.00 mm
19.0 x 1.27 mm
12.0 x 0.60 mm
15.5 x 1.02 mm
25.0 x 1.00 mm
25.0 x 1.30 mm
32.0 x 1.00 mm
32.0 x 1.00 mm
15.0 x 0.68 mm
15.0 x 0.68 mm
15.5 x 0.90 mm
15.5 x 1.00 mm
15.5 x 1.02 mm
19.0 x 1.00 mm
19.0 x 1.27 mm
19.0 x 1.27 mm
19.0 x 1.27 mm

Coil Length
1750 m
1750 m
1250 m
1250 m
1250 m
1100 m
1050 m
1050 m
1050 m
800 m
800 m
915 m
700 m

2500 m
1000 m
600 m
500 m
500m
500 m

6000 m
25000 m
16000 m
16500 m
15000 m
2800 m
2200 m

10000 m
10000 m

Surface
Green Embossed

Green Special Embossed
Green Embossed
Green Embossed

Green Special Embossed
Green Embossed
Green Embossed
Black Embossed 

Green Special Embossed
Green Embossed
Black Embossed
Green Embossed
Green Embossed

Green Smooth
Green Smooth
Green Smooth
Green Smooth
Green Smooth
Green Smooth

Green Special Embossed
Green Special Embossed

Green Embossed
Green Embossed

Green Smooth
Black Embossed
Green Embossed
Black Embossed
Green Embossed

Breaking Strain
3800 N
4250 N
5000 N
5600 N
5450 N
6900 N
6800 N
6800 N
6800 N
7800 N
7800 N
7350 N

10600 N
2900 N
7500 N
11000 N
14500 N
13500 N
17000 N
4250 N
4250 N
5600 N
6000 N
7100 N
7800 N
10600 N
10500 N
10500 N

Technical Specifications

Australia Wide
T: 1800 940 356
E: info@fromm-pack.com.au
W: www.fromm-pack.com.au

Heavy Duty
Strapping Uses

Printed &
Coloured Options

Use with FROMM
tools & machines


